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New York, NY 10001

Avenues The World School

Early Learning Center and Lower Division
Sample Schedules

At Avenues, our students have fulfilling, engaging days in which they are both learning and having fun doing so.
Our curriculum is expertly crafted by our world-class faculty, adapting to student interests, while teaching the necessary

material to ensure academic growth.

Starting in our Early Learning Center (toddler-kindergarten) through Lower Division (Grades 1-5), students learn in both
English and their target language, Spanish or Mandarin Chinese. Our curriculum is specifically designed to follow this
format. Literacy, math and World Course (our interdisciplinary global studies program that spirals from Small World-
Grade 12) are taught in both languages while specialty classes such as science, music, Wellness and Movement (WAM),
art and library are taught in either English, the target language or both.

Here, you can find simple, sample schedules. Our days also incorporate service learning through Avenues Community

Engagement, assemblies, guest speakers, authors, and more!

Small World Program

SMALL WORLD 1s A.M.

8:15a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
915 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

1015 a.m.

Arrival and Free Play
Morning Meeting
Movement

Snack

Centers

Storytime and
Goodbye Meeting

Dismissal

SMALL WORLD 2s A.M.

8:15a.m.
8:45a.m.
9:00 a.m.
945 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1M115a.m.

Arrival and Free Play
Morning Meeting
Outdoor Play

Snack

Centers

Storytime

Goodbye Meeting
Dismissal

SMALL WORLD 2s P.M.

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Arrival and Free Play
Afternoon Meeting
Outdoor Play

Snack

Centers

Storytime

Goodbye Meeting
Dismissal

SMALL WORLD 2s FULL-DAY

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
940a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1115 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2115 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Arrival and Free Play
Morning Meeting
Snack

Outdoor Play
Centers
Storytime

Lunch

Rest

Free Play
Movement
Goodbye Meeting
Dismissal

Nursery/Pre-K

815a.m. Arrival and Free Play
8:50 a.m. Morning Meeting
9:05a.m. Shack and Bathroom
9:20a.m. Special: movement,
WAM, science
or library
10:00 a.m. Literacy and Math
10:30 a.m. Centers
11:30 a.m. Reflection
11:45 a.m. Lunch and Bathroom
12115 p.m. Rest
1:00 p.m. World Course
1:35 p.m. Outdoor Play
210 p.m. Cooking and Snack
2:40 p.m. Closing Circle
2:45 p.m. Dismissal
Kindergarten
815a.m. Arrival
8:30 a.m. Morning Meeting
8:45a.m. Reading Workshop
9:45a.m. Snack & Read Aloud
10:00 a.m. World Course
11:00 a.m. Writing Workshop
12:00 p.m. Lunch
12:30 p.m. Math
1:00 p.m. Outdoor Play
1:45 p.m. Special: WAM,
dance, science,
art, music or library
2:30 p.m. Closing Circle
2:45 p.m. Dismissal

Lower Division

8:20 a.m. Arrival

8:30 a.m. Morning Meeting
8:45a.m. Literacy

9:30 a.m. Word Study

9:45a.m. Special: WAM, science,

art, music or library
10:30 a.m. Writing

11:30 a.m. World Course

12:00 p.m. Recess

12:30 p.m. Lunch

1:00 p.m. Read Aloud

1:15 p.m. Math

215 p.m. Special: WAM, science,
art, music or library

2:45 p.m. Closing Circle

3:00 p.m. Dismissal

Lower Division -
English Track

8:20 a.m. Arrival

8:30 a.m. Morning Meeting

8:45a.m. Literacy

9:45a.m. Snack

10:00 a.m. Math

10:45 a.m. Special: WAM, science,
art, music or library

11:30 a.m. Writing

12:00 p.m. Recess

12:30 p.m. Lunch

1:00 p.m. Spanish or Chinese

1:45 p.m. World Course or

Word Study

2:15 p.m. Special: WAM, science,
art, music or library

2:45 p.m. Closing Circle

3:00 p.m. Dismissal

Please note: The start and end times
are subject to change.



