

Early Learning Center and Lower Division Sample Schedules

At Avenues, our students have fulfilling, engaging days in which they are both learning and having fun doing so. Our curriculum is expertly crafted by our world-class faculty, adapting to student interests, while teaching the necessary material to ensure academic growth.

Starting in our Early Learning Center (toddler-kindergarten) through Lower Division (Grades 1-5), students learn in both English and their target language, Spanish or Mandarin Chinese. Our curriculum is specifically designed to follow this format. Literacy, math and World Course (our interdisciplinary global studies program that spirals from Small World-Grade 12) are taught in both languages while specialty classes such as science, music, Wellness and Movement (WAM), art and library are taught in either English, the target language or both.

Here, you can find simple, sample schedules. Our days also incorporate service learning through Avenues Community Engagement, assemblies, guest speakers, authors, and more!

Small World Program

SMALL WORLD 1s A.M.

8:15 a.m.	Arrival and Free Pla
8:30 a.m.	Morning Meeting
8:40 a.m.	Movement
9:15 a.m.	Snack
9:30 a.m.	Centers
10:00 a.m.	Storytime and Goodbye Meeting
10:15 a.m.	Dismissal

SMALL WORLD 2s A.M.

8:15 a.m.	Arrival and Free Play
8:45 a.m.	Morning Meeting
9:00 a.m.	Outdoor Play
9:45 a.m.	Snack
10:00 a.m.	Centers
10:45 a.m.	Storytime
11:00 a.m.	Goodbye Meeting
11:15 a.m.	Dismissal

SMALL WORLD 2s P.M.

12:00 p.m.	Arrival and Free Play
12:30 p.m.	Afternoon Meeting
12:45 p.m.	Outdoor Play
1:30 p.m.	Snack
1:45 p.m.	Centers
2:30 p.m.	Storytime
2:45 p.m.	Goodbye Meeting
3:00 p.m.	Dismissal

SMALL WORLD 2s FULL-DAY

8:30 a.m.	Arrival and Free Play
9:00 a.m.	Morning Meeting
9:20 a.m.	Snack
9:40 a.m.	Outdoor Play
10:30 a.m.	Centers
11:15 a.m.	Storytime
11:30 a.m.	Lunch
12:00 p.m.	Rest
1:30 p.m.	Free Play
2:15 p.m.	Movement
2:45 p.m.	Goodbye Meeting
3:00 p.m.	Dismissal

Nursery/Pre-K

8:15 a.m.	Arrival and Free Play
8:50 a.m.	Morning Meeting
9:05 a.m.	Snack and Bathroom
9:20 a.m.	Special: movement, WAM, science or library
10:00 a.m.	Literacy and Math
10:30 a.m.	Centers
11:30 a.m.	Reflection
11:45 a.m.	Lunch and Bathroom
12:15 p.m.	Rest
1:00 p.m.	World Course
1:35 p.m.	Outdoor Play
2:10 p.m.	Cooking and Snack
2:40 p.m.	Closing Circle
2:45 p.m.	Dismissal

Kindergarten

8:15 a.m.	Arrival
8:30 a.m.	Morning Meeting
8:45 a.m.	Reading Workshop
9:45 a.m.	Snack & Read Aloud
10:00 a.m.	World Course
11:00 a.m.	Writing Workshop
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Math
1:00 p.m.	Outdoor Play
1:45 p.m.	Special: WAM, dance, science, art, music or library
2:30 p.m.	Closing Circle
2:45 p.m.	Dismissal



Lower Division

8:2	20 a.m.	Arrival
8:3	30 a.m.	Morning Meeting
8:4	≨5 a.m.	Literacy
9:3	30 a.m.	Word Study
9:4	45 a.m.	Special: WAM, science, art, music or library
10	:30 a.m.	Writing
11:	30 a.m.	World Course
12:	00 p.m.	Recess
12:	30 p.m.	Lunch
1:0	0 p.m.	Read Aloud
1:1	5 p.m.	Math
2:1	5 p.m.	Special: WAM, science, art, music or library
2:4	∔5 p.m.	Closing Circle
3:0	00 p.m.	Dismissal

Lower Division – English Track

0	
8:20 a.m.	Arrival
8:30 a.m.	Morning Meeting
8:45 a.m.	Literacy
9:45 a.m.	Snack
10:00 a.m.	Math
10:45 a.m.	Special: WAM, science, art, music or library
11:30 a.m.	Writing
12:00 p.m.	Recess
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Spanish or Chinese
1:45 p.m.	World Course or Word Study
2:15 p.m.	Special: WAM, science, art, music or library
2:45 p.m.	Closing Circle
3:00 p.m.	Dismissal

Please note: The start and end times are subject to change.